ART & DESIGN AND ARCHITECTURE

RESIDENTS

Tuition
Academic/Activity Fees
Technology Fee
Housing and Food
Books/Supplies

Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

TOTAL

Commuters

Tuition
Academic/Activity Fees
Technology Fee
Housing and Food
Books/Supplies

Local Transportation
Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

TOTAL

Off-campus

Tuition
Academic/Activity Fees
Technology Fee
Housing and Food
Books/Supplies

Local Transportation
Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

TOTAL

24 Credits

$49,392.00
$  932.00
$  610.00
$30,001.00
$ 2,100.00
$  366.00
$ 2,134.00
$  400.00

$85,935.00

$49,392.00
$  932.00
$  610.00
$30,001.00
$ 2,100.00
$ 1,500.00
$  366.00
$ 2,134.00
$  400.00

$87,435.00

$49,392.00
$  932.00
$  610.00
$30,883.00
$ 2,100.00
$ 1,500.00
$  366.00
$ 2,134.00
$  400.00

$88,317.00

Pratt Institute
GRADUATE COST OF ATTENDANCE
2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR

18 Credits

$37,044.00
$  932.00
$  610.00
$30,001.00
$ 2,100.00
$  366.00
$ 2,134.00
$  400.00

$73,587.00

$37,044.00
$  932.00
$  610.00
$30,001.00
$ 2,100.00
$ 1,500.00
$  366.00
$ 2,134.00
$  400.00

$75,087.00

$37,044.00
$  932.00
$  610.00
$30,883.00
$ 2,100.00
$ 1,500.00
$  366.00
$ 2,134.00
$  400.00

$75,969.00

12 Credits

$24,696.00
$ 576.00
$  310.00
$30,001.00
$ 1,050.00
$  366.00
$ 2,134.00
$  204.00

$59,337.00

$24,696.00
$ 576.00
$  310.00
$30,001.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 1,500.00
$  366.00
$ 2,134.00
$  204.00

$60,837.00

$24,696.00
$ 576.00
$  310.00
$30,883.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 1,500.00
$  366.00
$ 2,134.00
$  204.00

$61,719.00

SCHOOL OF INFORMATION

RESIDENTS

Tuition
Academic/Activity Fees
Technology Fee
Housing and Food
Books/Supplies

Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

TOTAL

Commuters

Tuition
Academic/Activity Fees
Technology Fee
Housing and Food
Books/Supplies

Local Transportation
Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

TOTAL

Off-campus

Tuition
Academic/Activity Fees
Technology Fee
Housing and Food
Books/Supplies

Local Transportation
Direct Loan Fee
Personal

Health Services Fee

TOTAL

RV RV T S Vo Vo S Vo A T IR 2 T A

RV RV T S Vo Vo S V) A T IR 2 TR A

24 Credits

40,104.00
932.00
610.00

30,001.00

2,100.00
366.00
2,134.00
400.00

76,647.00

40,104.00
932.00
610.00

30,001.00

2,100.00
1,500.00
366.00
2,134.00
400.00

78,147.00

40,104.00
932.00
610.00

30,883.00

2,100.00
1,500.00
366.00
2,134.00
400.00

79,029.00

NOTE: Per credit tuition is $2,058 for all Graduate programs except School of Information, which is $1,671 per credit. All of the above

18 Credits

$30,078.00
$  932.00
$  610.00
$30,001.00
$ 2,100.00
$  366.00
$ 2,134.00
$  400.00

$66,621.00

$30,078.00
$  932.00
$ 610.00
$30,001.00
$ 2,100.00
$ 1,500.00
$  366.00
$ 2,134.00
$  400.00

$68,121.00

$30,078.00
$  932.00
$  610.00
$30,883.00
$ 2,100.00
$ 1,500.00
$  366.00
$ 2,134.00
$  400.00

$69,003.00

budgets are average 9 month budgets for students taking 12, 9, or 6 credits per semester. Full-time status for financial aid purposes is 9 credits.

*Computer and software are required for all Architecture and Urban Design majors totalling approximately $4,200 to be added to the above budgets.

*Computer and software are required for all Interior Design majors totalling approximately $4,000 to be added to the above budgets.

12 Credits

$20,052.00
$ 576.00
$  310.00
$30,001.00
$ 1,050.00
$  366.00
$ 2,134.00
$  204.00

$54,693.00

$20,052.00
$ 576.00
$ 310.00
$30,001.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 1,500.00
$  366.00
$ 2,134.00
$  204.00

$56,193.00

$20,052.00
$ 576.00
$  310.00
$30,883.00
$ 1,050.00
$ 1,500.00
$  366.00
$ 2,134.00
$  204.00

$57,075.00
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